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EVENT 29 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nicola Capstick 18/06/01 Ulverston   2:31.45   520  
2. Shannon Parker 28/02/04 Ulverston   2:44.93   403  
3. Indya Sharp 12/10/03 Ulverston   2:48.57   377  
4. Maisie Allonby 11/08/04 Ulverston   2:57.79   322  
5. Amelia Mardel 06/04/05 Ulverston   2:58.42   318  
6. Evie McMullen 11/09/03 Ulverston   3:09.73   264  
7. Adelaide Dodson 28/01/04 Ulverston   3:21.00   222  
8. Erica Nicklin 18/04/05 Ulverston   3:28.26   200  
9. Imogen Stoker 28/10/06 Ulverston   3:32.81   187  
10. Annabel Crayston 01/04/06 Ulverston   3:36.53   178  
  Felicity Boyle 29/06/06 Ulverston  DQ 44 1          
  Fiona Manoharan 05/09/06 Ulverston  DQ 83 1        
 

EVENT 30 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tom Robinson 12/09/00 Ulverston   2:30.48   386  
2. Joshua Turner 20/12/01 Ulverston   3:01.67   219  
3. Brodie Scales 20/08/04 Ulverston   3:17.26   171  
4. Louis Jones 24/04/05 Ulverston   3:19.88   164  
5. Ashton Stoker 19/08/05 Ulverston   3:26.05   150  
6. Adam Jones 21/08/05 Ulverston   3:26.25   150  
7. Nathan Tizard 12/11/05 Ulverston   4:06.84   87  
 

EVENT 31 Girls 08 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke   
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mazie Scales 01/01/08 Ulverston     21.40     
2. Mahiya Mohan 13/09/08 Ulverston     27.54     
3. Kathryn Machin 09/06/08 Ulverston     27.59     
4. Penelope Boyle 09/11/09 Ulverston     30.69     
 

EVENT 32 Boys 08 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jack McMullen 03/06/08 Ulverston     25.03     
2. Oliver Salton 17/07/08 Ulverston     27.30     
3. Marley Griffiths 31/05/09 Ulverston     29.30     
4. Samuel McKnight 08/08/08 Ulverston     29.43     
5. Nathan Lee Cheong 25/05/08 Ulverston     31.14     
 

EVENT 33 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke   
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Orianne Sharp 08/01/07 Ulverston   1:40.06   166  
2. Isabella Eley 08/05/07 Ulverston   1:59.66   97  
3. Millie Kneale 16/09/07 Ulverston   2:07.39   80  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Felicity Boyle 29/06/06 Ulverston   1:23.34   287  
2. Imogen Stoker 28/10/06 Ulverston   1:34.13   199  
3. Annabel Crayston 01/04/06 Ulverston   1:36.95   182  
4. Jessica Bailey 02/08/06 Ulverston   1:44.70   145  
5. Annabelle McKnight 01/11/06 Ulverston   2:02.67   90  
6. Rose Hartley 12/12/06 Ulverston   2:06.12   83  
7. Fiona Manoharan 05/09/06 Ulverston   2:06.65   82  
  Georgie Coward 19/12/06 Ulverston  DQ 1          
  Kirsten Pearson-Gee 02/12/06 Ulverston  DQ 1          
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amelia Mardel 06/04/05 Ulverston   1:25.41   267  
2. Abigail Miller 28/06/05 Ulverston   1:33.75   202  
3. Grace Weaver 18/10/05 Ulverston   1:44.72   145  
4. Evie Helling 19/07/05 Ulverston   1:52.32   117  
5. Mia Westwell 22/02/05 Ulverston   1:53.80   113  
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Shannon Parker 28/02/04 Ulverston   1:15.70   384  
2. Indya Sharp 12/10/03 Ulverston   1:15.99   379  
3. Anna Morrison 27/03/03 Ulverston   1:17.57   357  
4. Maisie Allonby 11/08/04 Ulverston   1:25.33   268  
5. Rebecca Salton 17/08/04 Ulverston   1:25.95   262  
6. Rebecca Turner 15/04/03 Ulverston   1:28.01   244  
7. Adelaide Dodson 28/01/04 Ulverston   1:32.35   211  
8. Callie Pilton 24/11/04 Ulverston   1:40.09   166  
  Millie Stevens 15/12/04 Ulverston  DQ 1          
  Evie McMullen 11/09/03 Ulverston  DQ 1          
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14/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nicola Capstick 18/06/01 Ulverston   1:09.82   489  
2. Starr Huntington 22/05/02 Ulverston   1:20.65   317  
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy Richardson 04/01/98 Ulverston   1:10.62   473  
 

EVENT 34 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke    
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isaac Tizzard 14/08/07 Ulverston   1:48.96   90  
2. Jamie Parker 05/05/07 Ulverston   1:51.29   85  
3. Carrick Crawford 15/11/07 Ulverston   2:00.60   66  
4. Phillip Crayston 02/10/07 Ulverston   2:06.66   57  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ethan Allpress 13/08/06 Ulverston   1:33.46   143  
2. Nathan Caine 11/11/06 Ulverston   1:57.23   72  
3. Ted Cubiss 19/02/06 Ulverston   2:03.35   62  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ashton Stoker 19/08/05 Ulverston   1:33.20   144  
2. Adam Jones 21/08/05 Ulverston   1:33.40   143  
3. Louis Jones 24/04/05 Ulverston   1:37.75   125  
4. Nathan Tizard 12/11/05 Ulverston   1:52.32   82  
5. Gregory Stamp 30/10/05 Ulverston   1:55.01   77  
  Daniel Machin 19/10/05 Ulverston  DQ 65 2          
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Brodie Scales 20/08/04 Ulverston   1:28.28   170  
2. Adrian Lee Cheong 31/08/04 Ulverston   1:32.54   147  
14/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Joshua Turner 20/12/01 Ulverston   1:04.58   435  
2. Tom Robinson 12/09/00 Ulverston   1:05.45   418  
 

EVENT 35 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Orianne Sharp 08/01/07 Ulverston     43.71   150  
2. Isabella Eley 08/05/07 Ulverston     51.90   89  
3. Millie Kneale 16/09/07 Ulverston     59.45   59  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Felicity Boyle 29/06/06 Ulverston     34.41   308  
2. Annabel Crayston 01/04/06 Ulverston     39.90   197  
3. Imogen Stoker 28/10/06 Ulverston     40.71   186  
4. Jessica Bailey 02/08/06 Ulverston     44.52   142  
5. Georgie Coward 19/12/06 Ulverston     46.04   128  
6. Kirsten Pearson-Gee 02/12/06 Ulverston     46.88   121  
7. Rose Hartley 12/12/06 Ulverston     50.81   95  
8. Annabelle McKnight 01/11/06 Ulverston     51.63   91  
9. Fiona Manoharan 05/09/06 Ulverston     55.41   73  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amelia Mardel 06/04/05 Ulverston     32.69   359  
2. Erica Nicklin 18/04/05 Ulverston     36.37   260  
3. Grace Weaver 18/10/05 Ulverston     38.49   220  
4. Abigail Miller 28/06/05 Ulverston     39.67   201  
5. Mia Westwell 22/02/05 Ulverston     42.51   163  
6. Evie Helling 19/07/05 Ulverston     43.48   152  
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Shannon Parker 28/02/04 Ulverston     30.32   450  
2. Indya Sharp 12/10/03 Ulverston     32.72   358  
3. Anna Morrison 27/03/03 Ulverston     32.73   357  
4. Maisie Allonby 11/08/04 Ulverston     33.57   331  
5. Evie McMullen 11/09/03 Ulverston     33.81   324  
6. Rebecca Turner 15/04/03 Ulverston     34.09   316  
7. Adelaide Dodson 28/01/04 Ulverston     36.90   249  
8. Rebecca Salton 17/08/04 Ulverston     37.18   244  
9. Callie Pilton 24/11/04 Ulverston     41.48   175  
10. Millie Stevens 15/12/04 Ulverston     45.65   131  
14/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nicola Capstick 18/06/01 Ulverston     29.78   475  
2. Starr Huntington 22/05/02 Ulverston     34.06   317  
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy Richardson 04/01/98 Ulverston     29.30   499  
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EVENT 36 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isaac Tizzard 14/08/07 Ulverston     43.97   97  
2. Jamie Parker 05/05/07 Ulverston     44.92   91  
3. Phillip Crayston 02/10/07 Ulverston     47.92   75  
4. Carrick Crawford 15/11/07 Ulverston     51.91   59  
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Ethan Allpress 13/08/06 Ulverston     37.73   154  
2. Nathan Caine 11/11/06 Ulverston     46.67   81  
3. Ted Cubiss 19/02/06 Ulverston     53.09   55  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Louis Jones 24/04/05 Ulverston     36.12   176  
2. Adam Jones 21/08/05 Ulverston     36.89   165  
3. Ashton Stoker 19/08/05 Ulverston     38.04   151  
4. Nathan Tizard 12/11/05 Ulverston     43.29   102  
5. Daniel Machin 19/10/05 Ulverston     46.14   84  
6. Gregory Stamp 30/10/05 Ulverston     47.58   77  
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adrian Lee Cheong 31/08/04 Ulverston     36.12   176  
2. Brodie Scales 20/08/04 Ulverston     36.45   171  
14/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Joshua Turner 20/12/01 Ulverston     27.25   410  
2. Tom Robinson 12/09/00 Ulverston     28.08   375  
 

EVENT 37 FINAL OF EVENT 29 Girls 12 Yrs/Over 200m IM           
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nicola Capstick 18/06/01 Ulverston   2:36.56   471  
2. Shannon Parker 28/02/04 Ulverston   2:50.41   365  
3. Indya Sharp 12/10/03 Ulverston   2:51.58   358  
4. Maisie Allonby 11/08/04 Ulverston   3:05.42   283  
 

EVENT 38 FINAL OF EVENT 30 Boys 12 Yrs/Over 200m IM            
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Tom Robinson 12/09/00 Ulverston   2:30.48   386  
2. Joshua Turner 20/12/01 Ulverston   3:01.67   219  
3. Brodie Scales 20/08/04 Ulverston   3:17.26   171  
 


